
BUSINESS PLUS

Last Modified Date: August 11, 2024

©2024 PlainsCapital Bank. Member FDIC. PCB1263959824 Page 1

Do More with a Business
Plus Checking Account

Business Plus is loaded with more of what you need to keep your business running efficiently

and effectively. A competitive earnings credit helps offset fees, and you have access to

Business Online Services. Still want more? You’ll also get 250 non-card transactions per

month, 10 bill payments per month, and 250 deposited items per month at no charge with

this checking account.

Account Features
 
• $15 monthly fee waived if average daily balance is

$25,000 or above

• Earnings credit to help offset fees

• Access to Business Online Services for Treasury Management

• 250 non-card transactions per month at no charge

• 250 deposited items per month at no charge

• $10,000 cash deposited per month at no charge

• Change orders of up to $10,000 in currency and 10

coin rolls per month at no charge

• Business Debit Card

• Business Mobile Banking*

• Unlimited debit card transactions

 
*Standard data fees from your mobile provider apply.

Requirements & Fees
 
• $100 to open an account

• $15 monthly fee waived if average daily balance is

$25,000 or above

• Each non-card transaction beyond the monthly

allowance is $0.50

• Each bill payment over 10 per month is $1

• Each deposited item beyond the monthly allowance is

$0.15

• Each $1,000 cash deposited beyond the monthly

allowance is $1.25

• Each additional change order beyond monthly

allowance is $0.10 per coin roll and $1 per $1,000

currency

https://plainscapitalmulti.wpxnew.riefmedia.com/business/treasury-management/business-online-services/
https://plainscapitalmulti.wpxnew.riefmedia.com/business/banking/business-checking/business-debit-card/
https://plainscapitalmulti.wpxnew.riefmedia.com/personal/banking/online-mobile-banking/business-mobile-banking/

